

P.C. Simonton & Associates, Inc.
 Consulting Engineers
 Hinesville and Greensboro, GA



2018 LMIG
 For City of Hinesville
 PCS No. 2017-69

I CERTIFY THAT THIS TABULATION IS A
 TRUE REPRESENTATION OF THE BIDS
 RECEIVED ON SEPTEMBER 20, 2018.

Sikes Brothers, Inc.
 Metter, GA

McLendon Enterprises, Inc.
 Vidalia, GA

Preferred Materials, Inc.
 Savannah, GA

Item No.	Estimated Quantity	Units	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
A									
General									
1	36,900	SY	1.5" 9.5 mm SuperPave Overlay w/lime	\$7.82	\$288,558.00 *	\$8.94	\$329,886.00	\$10.35	\$381,915.00
2	300	TN	9.5 mm SuperPave Leveling	\$95.00	\$28,500.00	\$108.34	\$32,502.00	\$153.00	\$45,900.00
3	100	SY	Asphalt Deep Patching	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	\$150.00	\$15,000.00	\$178.00	\$17,800.00
4	18,550	SY	Asphalt Milling	\$2.65	\$49,157.50	\$3.88	\$71,974.00	\$3.70	\$68,635.00 *
5	1	LS	Mobilization		\$23,217.26		\$34,837.73		\$32,000.00
6	16,520	LF	5" Solid White Stripe w/glass-Thermo	\$0.90	\$14,868.00	\$0.75	\$12,390.00	\$0.80	\$13,216.00
7	27,900	LF	5" Solid Yellow Stripe w/glass-Thermo	\$0.90	\$25,110.00	\$0.75	\$20,925.00	\$0.80	\$22,320.00
8	264	LF	24" Solid White Stripe - Thermo	\$9.65	\$2,547.60	\$7.50	\$1,980.00	\$8.00	\$2,112.00
9	150	SY	12" White/Yellow Thermo Hatching	\$9.65	\$1,447.50	\$7.50	\$1,125.00	\$8.00	\$1,200.00
10	2	EA	TP II Turn Arrow - Thermo	\$110.00	\$220.00	\$80.00	\$160.00	\$79.00	\$158.00
11	32	EA	Thermo Letter	\$30.00	\$960.00	\$25.00	\$800.00	\$27.00	\$864.00
B									
Gulfstream Road Rehabilitation									
1	370	LF	24" Curb & Gutter Removal & Replacement	\$35.00	\$12,950.00	\$46.01	\$17,023.70	\$52.00	\$19,240.00
2	4,050	SY	Asphalt Milling	\$3.25	\$13,162.50	\$5.65	\$22,882.50	\$5.00	\$20,250.00 *
3	45	TN	Asphalt Leveling	\$95.00	\$4,275.00	\$126.00	\$5,670.00	\$190.00	\$8,550.00
4	12	LF	24" White Stop bar	\$9.65	\$115.80	\$7.50	\$90.00	\$8.00	\$96.00
5	610	LF	5" Solid Yellow Thermo w/ Glass	\$0.90	\$549.00	\$0.86	\$524.60	\$0.80	\$488.00
6	1,450	SY	1.25" 9.5 mm SuperPave	\$7.82	\$11,339.00 *	\$9.58	\$13,891.00	\$10.10	\$14,645.00
TOTAL					\$481,477.16 *		\$581,661.53		\$649,389.00 *

* Indicates Mathematical Error